ENERGY /// CROMPTON-INSTRUMENTS.COM/CT.HTML
Features
•  CT ratios from 1A to 6000A
with 5A and 1A secondaries
• Accuracy up to Class 0.5
• Integral terminal cover
•  High impact, flame retardant
moulded case

M53Q Range
Case Size: 45mm wide x 30mm deep x 65mm high
1.8" wide x 1.2" deep x 2.5" high
Aperture: 20 x 6mm and 21mm diameter
0.8" x 0.2" and 0.8" diameter
Weight:  0.25kg
M55E Range
Case Size:  50mm wide x 50mm deep x 80mm high
2" wide x 2" deep x 3.1" high
Aperture:  15 x 5mm and 16mm diameter
0.6" x 0.2" diameter
Weight:  0.4kg
Ordering Codes
Ordering Codes
Model type Primary current VA at Class 3 VA at Class 1
M53Q-50/5 50 1 -
M53Q-60/5 60 1.25 -
M53Q-75/5 75 1.5 -
M53Q-80/5 80 1.25 -
M53Q-100/5 100 2.5 1.5
M53Q-125/5 125 3 2.5
M53Q-150/5 150 3.75 2.5
M53Q-200/5 200 5 3.75
M53Q-250/5 250 - 5
M53Q-300/5 300 7.5 5
Model type Primary current VA at Class 3 VA at Class 1
M55E-30/5 30 1.25 -
M55E-40/5 40 2.5 -
M55E-50/5 50 2.5 -
M55E-60/5 60 3.75 2.5
M55E-75/5 75 5 3.75
M55E-80/5 80 5 3.75
M55E-100/5 100 7.5 5
• Mounting feet centres
26mm x 51mm
•  Mounting feet centres
33mm x 71mm
As above Change end suffix to depict required secondary. For example: M53Q-50/1
M50-DINCLIP DIN-rail mounting clip for DIN-rail mounting option (2 required)
As above Change end suffix to depict required secondary. For example: M55E-50/1
M50-DINCLIP (2 required)
Dimensions